PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME
EFFECTIVE DATE:	02/04/2005

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
K.R. Precision Company Limited	02/04/2004

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Magnecomp Precision Technology Public Company Limited
Street Address:	162 Moo 5, Phahonyothin Road, Tambon La Sai, Amphoe Wang Noi, Changwat Phra Nakhon Si
City:	Ayutthaya
State/Country:	THAILAND
Postal Code:	13170

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	11119363

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (310)590-4526

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: (310) 590-4525

Email: ip.law@verizon.net

Correspondent Name: Joel D. Voelzke

Address Line 1: 400 Corporate Pointe, Suite 300
Address Line 4: Culver City, CALIFORNIA 90230

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Joel D. Voelzke

Total Attachments: 5

source=Change of Name (KRP to MPT)#page1.tif source=Change of Name (KRP to MPT)#page2.tif source=Change of Name (KRP to MPT)#page3.tif source=Change of Name (KRP to MPT)#page4.tif

PATENT REEL: 016151 FRAME: 0291

500035844

7 CAN ON 11

source=Change of Name (KRP to MPT)#page5.tif

PATENT REEL: 016151 FRAME: 0292

Garnda

No. So Jo Ko. 000294

Department of Business Development Ministry of Commerce

CERTIFICATE

This is to certify that this company was registered as a juristic person under the law governing public limited companies on March 23, 1994. Its registered number is Bo Mo Jo. 334. The company's particulars as written in the registration document on the date of issue of this certificate are as follows:

- 1. Company's name: Magnecomp Precision Technology Public Company Limited.
 - The company has six directors, namely:
 - (1) Mr. Timothy Chia Chee Ming
 - (2) Mr. Goh Seng Huat
 - (3) Mr. Chanin Donavanik
 - (4) Mr. Chakchai Panichapat
 - (5) Mr. Prakit Pradipasen
 - (6) Mr. Steven Glenn Campbell
- 3. The director who is authorized to sign and affix the company seal on behalf of the company is Mr. Steven Glenn Campbell.
- 4. The registered capital amounts to 21,085,257,900.00 baht (twenty-one billion eighty-five million two hundred fifty-seven thousand nine hundred baht), of which 17,730,645,000.00 baht (seventeen billion seven hundred thirty million six hundred forty-five thousand baht) is paid up.
- 5. The company's principal office is located at No. 162 Moo 5, Phahonyothin Road, Tambon La Sai, Amphoe Wang Noi, Changwat Phra Nakhon Si Ayutthaya.
- 6. The company has 19 objectives as shown in the attached photocopy of the four-page document signed and certified by the Registrar with the seal of Department of Business Development affixed.

Issued on the 15th day of February 2005.

Certified true and correct translation

SIAM PREMIER

(Mr. Nithi Soomswasdi)

Signed (Mrs. Nilawan Kobkuachaiphong) Registrar

PATENT

REEL: 016151 FRAME: 0293

(Translation)

Garuda

No. So Jo Ko. 000294

Department of Business Development Ministry of Commerce

CERTIFICATE

Note:

- This company was formerly known as K.R. Precision Co., Ltd., Registration No. 9996/2531. It registered for the conversion to a public limited company on March 23, 1994 and for the change of company's name to Magnecomp Precision Technology Public Company Limited on February 4, 2005.
- This juristic person has submitted its financial statements for 2003.
- This certificate attests the wording that the firm/company has registered for legal effects only. Other facts should be obtained for consideration of the company's standing.

Certified true and correct translation

SIAM PREMIER

(Mr. Nithi Soomswasdi)



ที่ สาก 000294

กรมพัฒนาธรกิจการค่า กระทรองพาณิชย

หนังลือรับรอง

ขอรับรองว่าบริษัทนี้ ได้จดทะเบียน เป็นบิดิบุลลลดาบกฎหมายวาดวัยหรือทมหาชนจำกัด

ทะเบียนเล่นที่ บบล 334 - เมื่อวันที่ 23 มีนาคม 2537

ปรากฏข้อความในรายการตามเอกสารทะเบียก ณ วันออกหนังสือนี้ ดังที่

- 1. ชื่อบริษัท บริษัท แบกแบคอมพ พริษัตม เทตโบโลยี อำกัด (มหาชน)
- Z:≝กรรมการของบริษัทมี 6 คน ดามรายชื่อดังตอไปนี้

ไม่เกยที่ในถึงจีบ จี มิง

2.นายโทห เช่ง ฮาด

3สมายชนินทร โทณาณิก

4.นายจักกวัย พานิยพัฒน

5.บายประกิต ประที่ปะเสย

6.นายสดีเพน เกรน แคนเบล/-

3. นื้อและงานาชกรรมการขึ้งมีอามาจลงลายมือมือแทนบรรษที่คือ นายสูติเฟน เครบ แคมเบล ลงลายมือข้อและประทับตราสาคัญของบริษัท/

4. ทุน ทุนจุดทะเบียน 21,085,257,900 60 บาท /

(สองหมือหนึ่งพันแปตสืบหาลานสองแลนท้าหมืบ(รีดพับเการอยบาทถวน)

ทุนชาระแลวเป็นเงิน 17.730,645,000,00 บรท /

(หนึ่งหมื่นเจ็ดพันเจ็ดรือยสามสิบตัวแหกแสนสีหมื่นหาพันบาทถ้วน)

5. สถุนักงานแห่งใหญ่ ดังอยูเลขที่ 162 หมูที่ 5 ถนนพทธโยธินาติวบัลธาไทร อาเตอวงน้อย

จังหวัดพระนครศรีอยุธยา/

6. วิจอที่ประสงค์ของบริษัทมหาวัน จำกัดนี 19 ข้อ ดังปรากฏในสำเนาเอกสารแนนทายหนังสือรับรองนี้

ราบวน 🛨 แมน โดยมีลายนือชื่อนายทะเบียนซึ่งรับรองเอกสารและประทับคราครมพืชนาธุรกิจการคำเป็นสำคัญ

ออกให้ ณ วันที่ 15สติอน กับภาพมิล พ.ศ. 2548

(นางนิลวรรณ กอนเดือชยพงษ์)

www.dbd.go.th หรือสายล่วน 1570 "เลือกลังเป็นมนาที เลือกลับสื่นผู้แพน 6 กุมภาพีนัธ 2548 นอเล็กเขานโปเลือกตั้ง



ที่สจก 000294

กรมพัฒนาธรกจการกา กระทรวงพาณิชย์

หนังสือรับรอง

ข้อควรทราบ -

- ปี. บริษัทนีเดิมชื่อ บริษัท เค. อาร. พริชิชัน จำกัด
- ทั้งรู้เขียนเลขที่ 9996/2531 ใจจดทรเขียนแปรสภาพเป็นบัวษัทมหาขนลำกัด เมื่อวันที่ 23 มีนาคม 2537
- นละได้จดหะเบียนเปลี่ยนชื่อเป็น เบอเนคอบพ์ พริชิชิน เทคโนโลยี จำกัด (บหาชน)
- เมื่อวันที่ 4 กุมภาพันธ์ 2548/
- 2. นิดิบุคคลุบัได้สูงงบการเงินปี 2546
- 3. หนังสือนี้รับรองเฉพาะข้อความที่หวัง/บริษัทได้บำมาจัดทะเปียนโรเพื่อผลทางกรุหมายเทานั้น ข้อเท็จจริงเป็นสิ่งที่ครรหาใจพิจารณาฐานะ

www.dbd.go.th หรือตายความ 1570 "เลือกตั้งเป็นหน้าที่ เลือกคนดีเป็นผู้แทน 6 กูนภาพันธ์ 2548 ขอเชิญชามไปเลือกตั้ง

REEL: 016151 FRAME: 0296



ที่ สุจก 000294

กรมพัฒนาธรกิจการคว กระทรวงพาณิชย์

หนังสือรับรอง

บอควรทราบ

- 1. บริษัทนี้เดิบชื่อ บริษัท (ค.อ.ร.พรีซีซัน สำกัด ทะเบียนเลขที่ 9996/2531 ใด้จัดทะเบียนแปรสภาพเป็นบริษัทมหาชนจำกัด เมื่อวินที่ 23 มีผาคม 2537 และได้จัดทะเบียนเปลี่ยนชื่อเป็น แม่ก็เนคอมพ์ พรีซีซัน เทคโนโลยี จำวัด (มหาชน) เมื่อวันที่ 4 กุมภาพันธ์ 2548/
- 2. นิดิบุคคลนั้นดีส่งงบการเงินปี 2546
- 3. หนังสือนี้รับรองเฉพาะข้อความที่หลัง/มัรษัทได้นำมาจดหะเปียนไว้เพื่อผลหางกฎหมายเหานั้น. ข้อเทิจจริงเป็นสิ่งที่ตจรหาไว้พิจารณาฐานช

www.cbd.go.th หรือสายต่าน 1570: "เลือดตั้งเป็นหน้าที่ เลือกลนตีเป็นผู้แทน 5 กุมภาพันธ์ 2548 ขอเปิญชานในเลือกตั้ง"

RECORDED: 06/16/2005

PATENT

REEL: 016151 FRAME: 0297